
Chhapra Kacheri - Thawe Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05124 - Pass - NER 
APRH/Alehpur Halt to THE/Thawe Junction 

1h 35m - 50 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CI Chhapra Kacheri 12:40 0 1 0 37 58 NER
2 TMUR Tenua Dumaria Halt 12:49 12:50 1m 0 1 6 110 57 NER
3 KYH Khairah 12:52 12:54 2m 0 1 9 36 57 NER
4 BMPT Banni Mahamman Patti 13:00 13:01 1m 0 1 13 16 61 NER
5 BURA Bahuara Halt 13:06 13:07 1m 0 1 14 81 61 NER
6 PEE Paterhi 13:09 13:11 2m 0 1 17 26 59 NER
7 TJW Tejpurwa Halt 13:17 13:18 1m 0 1 19 37 56 NER
8 SLHI Shilhauri Halt 13:22 13:23 1m 0 1 22 65 57 NER
9 MEW Marhaura 13:25 13:27 2m 0 1 24 31 60 NER
10 TERH Terha Halt 13:33 13:34 1m 0 1 27 28 56 NER
11 AGTR Agauthar Halt 13:38 13:39 1m 0 1 29 21 57 NER
12 SMKR Shamkauria 13:48 13:50 2m 0 1 32 16 60 NER
13 PKRH Parsa Kerwan Halt 13:58 13:59 1m 0 1 34 37 57 NER
14 GNDM Gunrajpur Dhama Halt 14:02 14:03 1m 0 1 36 22 56 NER
15 MHC Mashrakh Junction 14:12 14:13 1m 0 1 40 61 62 NER
16 RPV Rajapatti 14:22 14:24 2m 1 49 45 63 NER
17 APRH Alehpur Halt 14:29 14:30 1m 0 1 52 33 64 NER
18 KTLP Katalpur Halt 14:35 14:36 1m 0 1 55 42 63 NER
19 DWDI Dighwa Dubauli 14:43 14:45 2m 0 1 60 41 66 NER
20 TKND Trivikramdeo Nagar 14:53 14:54 1m 0 1 65 29 64 NER
21 BKRH Brajkishore Halt 14:58 14:59 1m 0 1 67 54 66 NER
22 SQW Sidhwalia 15:03 15:05 2m 0 1 71 50 69 NER
23 SHER Sher 15:12 15:13 1m 0 1 77 39 69 NER
24 RTU Ratan Sarai 15:20 15:22 2m 0 1 81 56 70 NER
25 MJV Manjhagarh 15:31 15:33 2m 1 90 49 71 NER
26 GOPG Gopalganj 15:43 15:45 2m 0 1 98 14 72 NER
27 THE Thawe Junction 16:05 0 1 103 - 99 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 09 2024 (22:40)

May 09 2024 (22:40)

1

1


